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FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAJ)

86

S.NO. |[KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. |DISTANCE |WIDTH (éléEpﬁ‘) VILLAGE
1 31 0 28 28 10 280
2 41 28 78 50 10 500
3 30 78 163 85 10 850
4 42 163 480 317 10 3170 MAHESHPUR
5 53 480 782 302 10 3020
6 54/423 782 1066 284 10 2840
7 51/422 1066 1408 342 10 3420
8 50/421 1408 1730 322 10 3220
9 65 1730 1800 70 10 700 NAYAGAON
10 76/228 1800 1872 72 10 720
TOTAL- 18720
FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD
ROUTE NO 2
S.NO. |[KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. |DISTANCE |WIDTH (éléEpﬁ‘) VILLAGE
1 31 0 28 28 10 280
2 41 28 78 50 10 500
3 30 78 185 107 10 1070
4 42 185 405 220 10 2200 MAHESHPUR
5 27 405 690 285 10 2850
6 26 690 790 100 10 1000
7 44 790 1230 440 10 4400
8 1 1230 1330 100 10 1000
9 21 1330 1450 120 10 1200 NAYAGAON
10 18 1450 2230 780 10 7800
11 19 2230 2370 140 10 1400
TOTAL- 23700
FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN MAHESHPUR
ROUTE NO 3 AT A |
S.NO. |[KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. DIIS\'#AIN’C-:\EL WIDTH (éléEpﬁ‘) VILLAGE
1 31 0 28 28 10 280
2 41 28 78 50 10 500
3 30 78 163 85 10 850
4 42 163 480 317 10 3170 MAHESHPUR
5 53 480 782 302 10 3020
6 54/423 782 1080 298 10 2980
7 69 1080 1310 230 10 2300
8 68 1310 1445 135 10 1350
9 89 1445 1760 315 10 3150 NAYAGAON
10 88 1760 1960 200 10 2000
11 87 1960 2340 380 10 3800

TOTAL-23400

ALTERNATE ROUTE PLAN OF PROPOSED ROAD
CHORAKHERI TO NAYAGOUN VIA MAHESHPUR
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